Subject to change – D. von Droste, 05.2007 – 1EF58_0E
Products: R&SSMU, R&SSMJ, R&SSMATE, R&SAMU, R&SFSQ, R&SFSL, R&SFSP, R&SFMU
WiMAX: IEEE 802.16e-2005
Introduction to OFDMA Measurements
Application Note 1EF58
Rohde & Schwarz offers a complete test solution for WiMAX applications by combining its Signal Generator
R&SSMU200A and Signal Analyzer R&SFSQ plus the appropriate options. This application note provides
an overview of the differences between OFDM and OFDMA and demonstrates, how convenient it is to

Please contact TM-Applications@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com for comments
and further suggestions.
6 Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator SMU200A
R&S SMU200A Basic Instrument 1141.2005.02
RF Options
R&S SMU-B103 100 kHz ... 3 GHz for 1st path 1141.8603.02
R&S SMU-B106 100 kHz ... 6 GHz for 1st path 1141.8803.02
R&S SMU-B203 100 kHz ... 3 GHz for 2nd path 1141.9500.02
Ordering Information
1EF58_0E 7 Rohde & Schwarz
Baseband Options
R&S SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S SMU-B10 Max. 64 Msamples I and Q, Dig. Modulation 1141.7007.02
R&S SMU-B11 Max. 16 Msamples I and Q, Dig. Modulation 1159.8411.02
R&S SMU-K49 Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 1161.0366.02
R&S SMU-K62 Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) 1159.8511.02
Fading Option
R&S SMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.1800.02
R&S SMU-B15 Fading Simulator Extension 1160.2288.02
R&S SMU-K71 Enhanced resolution and dynamic fading 1160.9201.02
Vector Signal Generator SMJ100A
R&S SMJ100A Basic Instrument 1403.4507.02
RF Options
R&S SMJ-B103 100 kHz ... 3 GHz  1403.8502.02
R&S SMJ-B106 100 kHz ... 6 GHz  1403.8702.02
Baseband Options
R&S SMJ-B13 Baseband Main Module 1403.9109.02
R&S SMJ-B10 Max. 64 Msamples I and Q, Dig. Modulation 1403.8902.02
R&S SMJ-B11 Max. 16 Msamples I and Q, Dig. Modulation 1403.9009.02
R&S SMJ-K49 Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 1404.1101.02
R&S SMJ-K62 Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) 1404.0805.02
Vector Signal Generator SMATE200A
R&S SMATE200A Basic Instrument 1400.7005.02
RF Options
R&S SMATE-B103 100 kHz ... 3 GHz for 1st path 1401.1000.02
R&S SMATE-B106 100 kHz ... 6 GHz for 1st path 1401.1200.02
R&S SMATE-B203 100 kHz ... 3 GHz for 2nd path 1401.1400.02
R&S SMATE-B206 100 kHz ... 6 GHz for 2nd path 1401.1600.02
Baseband Options
R&S SMATE-B13 Baseband Main Module 1401.2907.02
R&S SMATE-B10 Max. 64 Msamples I and Q, Dig. Modulation 1401.2707.02
R&S SMATE-B11 Max. 16 Msamples I and Q, Dig. Modulation 1401.2807.02
R&S SMATE-K49 Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 1404.6803.02
R&S SMATE-K62 Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) 1404.5807.02
Baseband Signal Generator AMU200A
R&S AMU200A Basic Instrument 1402.4090.02
Baseband Options
R&S AMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1402.5500.02

R&S FSQ40 20 Hz ... 40 GHz 1155.5001.40
R&S FMU36 DC … 36 MHz 1303.3500.02
Ordering Information
1EF58_0E 8 Rohde & Schwarz
WiMAX Option for FSQ and FMU
R&S FSQ-K92 Application Firmware IEEE 802.16-2004 1300.7410.02
R&S FSQ-K93 Application Firmware IEEE 802.16e-2005 1300.8600.02
R&S FSQ-K92U Upgrade from FSQ-K92 to FSQ-K93 1300.8500.02
Hardware Options for FSQ
R&S FSQ-B71 Baseband Inputs DC to 36 MHz 1157.0113.02
R&S FSQ-B72 I/Q Bandwidth Extension to 120 MHz 1157.0336.02
Spectrum Analyzer FSL
R&S FSL3 9 kHz ... 3 GHz 1300.2502.03
R&S FSL3 9 kHz ... 3 GHz with Tracking Generator 1300.2502.13
R&S FSL6 9 kHz ... 6 GHz 1300.2502.06